OTL

Over Time Limit

Vardas,
Nr. pavardé

#005 2 Viktoras

Majys
B Vytautas
Vasiliauskas

#012 g Dalius

Vai¢ekonis
& Darius

Moderis

#0192 Danas

Kristanavicius

i Darius
Sukackas

HON e Sartinas
Maldutis
B Aurimas

Venckus

#0142 Tadas

Zdanavicius
B Audrius
Zebelys

#002 i Marius

Svelnikas
B 'gnas

Arnasius

#016 g Andrius

Slajus
& Darius

Ardavicius

#001 g Robertas

Kupcikas

B Jonas
Skernevicius

#008 =

Augustinas
Cetys
B Vladas

Tamositnas

H#015 g Petras

Skernevicius

B Edgaras
Urbanavicius

#017 .

Mindaugas
Bliujus

i Julius
Stulpinas

ENDURC
RALLY

HARD/SOFT ENDURO
ATV SPORT/UTILITY

DNF
Did Not Finish
Komanda Miestas
PRIEKULE

Brothers’Power

Mcc

Motoakademija

PasvalysBirzai

Sofa Team

Hardai

Geras kelias

Tamsta

Parthouse.lt

TAMSTA 2

Motomurziai

https://raceadmin.eu/er23/rukla/rally-results/overall/HARD

RO

UAN\A.coM

EVENT

DQM DNS WP
Disqualification from Did Not Start missed Way Points
match
Class: HARD
Match: Overall
Final results
SR1 SR2 SR3 SR4 Nepravaziuoti
Motociklas Ralio Trukmé Trukmé Trukmé Trukmé SR Ralio
(Kub.) startas  (s) (s) (s) (s) (Baudos (s.)) finisas
KTM EXC 1:02.00 385 213 360 202 15:39:52
300
Husqvarna
te
KTM EXC 11:05:30 414 208 382 209 15:49:15
KTM EXC
KTM 350 1:08:30 405 222 383 216 16:14:02
exc-f
KTM EXC
300
Husgvarna 11:05:00 418 221 406 220 15:54:49
Ktm exc
350f
Husqvarna 11:06:00 395 221 405 245 16:03:29
FE350
KTM EXC-f
350
Ktm exc 1:00:30 404 222 408 269 16:02:41
450
KTM EXC
350F
Husqvarna 11:07:00 430 223 419 234 16:15:10
FE250
Ktm excf
250
KTMEXC ~ 11:00:00 429 222 404 229 15:53:04
300 TPI
KT™M
350exc
KTM 350 1M1:03:30 494 248 455 237 15:56:08
EXC-f
Beta 300RR
KTM350 1:06:30 421 251 432 262 15:54:34
Husqvarna
450 FE
Beta 390RR 11:07:30 526 276 490 273 16:44:14
Beta RR
350 Racing

Waiting approval

Trukmé nuo
starto iki
finiSo

04:37:52.000

04:43:45.000

05:05:32.000

04:49:49.000

04:57:29.000

05:02:11.000

05:08:10.000

04:53:04.000

04:52:38.000

04:48:04.000

05:36:44.000

SR

apPasaule

Praleisti
KP,vnt. Kitos
(baudos Baudos
(s)) (s)

30
1(120) 60

30

Results approved

Rezultatas
viso (s.)

1160

1213

1226

1265

1266

1303

1306

1314

1434

1546

1595

Vieta

10

1

12


https://raceadmin.eu/er23/rukla/register
https://raceadmin.eu/er23/rukla/racerlist
https://gps.raceadmin.eu/l/eer2023

Nr.

#006

#003

#010

#007

#004

#009

#018

Vardas,
pavardé

B Darius
MickUnas

B linas

Meskelevicius

= Edvard

Sokolovskij

B Justas
Abromavicius

B Tomas
Venslovas

B Romas
Daukantas

B Andrius

Daunoravicius

B Rytis

Racitnas

B Andrius

Zigmantavicius

B Stasys
Neverdauskas

i Robertas
Rutkauskas
B liutauras

MedziGnas

Gediminas
Kiskis

B Bdas
Pangonis

Komanda

Moto terapija

GRUNDULAI

TORO Karstos
galvos

ARCH MOTO
TEAM

Geras kelias
racing

Paprasti

Mobili Linija -
Kirai

Miestas

https://raceadmin.eu/er23/rukla/rally-results/overall/HARD

Motociklas Ralio

(Kub.)

Ktm exc
350
KTM 450
EXC

Beta RR430
Husqvarna
FE450

Ktm Sxf
250
Suzuki
drz400

Rieju 300
Husqvarna
FE450

Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna

husqvarna
fe350
husqvarna
fe350

KTM EXC
350
KTM EXC
350

SR1

startas  (s)

11:02:30 575
11:01:00 549
11:04:30 566
11:03:00 563
1m:01:30 517

11:04:00 684
11:08:00 498

Trukmeé

SR2
Trukmeé

(s)

275

286

284

295

283

547

1747

SR3
Trukmeé

(s)

467

534

556

584

1784

1784

1784

SR4
Trukmé SR

(s) (Baudos (s.))

334

300

367

1567

1567

1567

1567

Nepravaziuoti

1(1200)

2 (2400)

2 (2400)

3 (3600)

Ralio
finisSas

17:00:26

16:19:50

17:33:00

Trukmé nuo
starto iki
finisSo

05:57:56.000

05:18:50.000

06:28:30.000

Praleisti

KP,vnt. Kitos
(baudos Baudos
(s) (s)

60

60

Rezultatas
viso (s.)

1651

1729

1773

3009

4151

4642

5596

Vieta

12

2/2



